PARKS THEATRE PRICE LIST October 2022

THEATRE HIRE

Not For Profit Rate: Full Day (8 hours) Extended Day (12 hours)*	
Corporate Rate:	
Full Day (8 hours)	\$515
Extended Day (12 hours)	\$715

*Consecutive Multi Day events receive the regular full day rate for the duration of their booking

Not For Profit Rehearsal Rate (Dry Hire):

Hourly	\$38
Half Day (4 Hours)	
Full Day (8 Hours)	\$260
Extended Day (12 Hours)	\$300

Only available Monday to Thursday and does not include performances. Special conditions may apply.

CLEANING

One Theatre, foyer, dressing	
room and foyer toilets	\$185
One Theatre, foyer and foyer toilets	\$140
Foyer and foyer toilets	\$80
Full venue clean	\$280
Events with food additional fee	\$100

TECHNICIAN FEES

Per Hour (min 3 hours)	\$80
Sundays and Public Holidays	
(min 4 hours), and after 8 hours	\$90

Scoping meeting \$38 per hour, but offered free if the event is a multi-day booking.

A technician is required whenever our technical equipment is being used or when the building needs to be secured outside of regular hours. Technician fees also apply for any technical meeting or discussion via email, over the phone or in person.

FRONT OF HOUSE FEES

Per Hour (min 3 hours)	\$45
Sundays and Public	
Holidays per hour	
(min 4 hours)	\$80
Induction Fee (30mins)	\$20

Hirers may supply their own front of house staff, however, they are required to be inducted.

EVENT MANAGEMENT FEES

Per 15 minutes	A-1-
Per is minimes	915
	() (()

Hirers may require additional support for the planning of their event. This may include event set up, ticketing information or support with any other aspect of running their event. Charges for this support apply for any event management meeting or discussion via email, over the phone or in person.

TECHNICAL & EQUIPMENT FEES

Consumables General Fee:

Single day bookings Multi day bookings	
, G	,
Radio microphones:	
Per microphone per day	\$30
Per battery (hirer can supply their own)	\$2
Per roll of microphone tape as opened	
(hirer can supply their own)	\$12

Hazer:

\$30 per day

Projector Usage:

\$30 per day

Portable Staging:

2m x 1m x 60cm (or 30cm) @ \$30 per piece per use (includes set up and pack down)

08 8406 2950

f @ /theparkstheatre parkstheatre.ymca.org.au



